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Description

199301220000
21841

01/22/1993
02:14:07 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES ARGO,
MALCOLM M

199303040000
60841

03/04/1993
12:12:07 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

199303050000
62951

03/05/1993
01:04:30 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS,
RONALD C

199303050000
62971

03/05/1993
01:06:19 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199303260000
82921

03/26/1993
02:57:04 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199304010000
87751

04/01/1993
11:05:08 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199304010000
87741

199304200001
08751

04/20/1993
11:06:48 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199305060001
28961

05/06/1993
02:15:44 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HONTZAS,
GEORGE

199305060001
28971

05/06/1993
02:15:45 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE HONTZAS,
GEORGE

199306100001
68551

06/10/1993
01:14:10 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCCLELLAND,
JOCELYN A

199307210002
14841

07/21/1993
04:39:06 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE, T O

199307270002
19911

07/27/1993
09:13:12 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
JERRY W

199309270002
97031

09/27/1993
01:00:18 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOBBS, ALICE
THOMAS

199310180003
24051

10/18/1993
04:59:00 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL CO

199311030003
45841

11/03/1993
01:52:39 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTLER,
HOWARD J

199310220003
28831

10/22/1993
07:57:51 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHLAND
BANK

199311290003
78611

11/29/1993
05:09:18 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES SLATON,
JOHNNIE W

199206240001
21221

199312170004
05391

12/17/1993
10:47:14 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EAGLE POINT
ASSOC



199312170004
05401

12/17/1993
10:47:16 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EAGLE POINT
ASSOC

199301260000
24701

01/26/1993
02:04:39 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES MCFALL,
RICHARD E

199302180000
47441

02/18/1993
11:56:43 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES PORTRAIT
HOMES INC

199302030000
32281

02/03/1993
01:44:20 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOGLE, F
RICHARD

199302090000
38191

02/09/1993
12:28:22 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REAMER DEV
CORP

199302260000
55121

02/26/1993
12:05:53 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARDY,
FORREST

199302260000
55141

02/26/1993
12:14:37 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES KINARD, PAUL
M JR

199302100000
38851

02/10/1993
10:02:22 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199212280003
12211

199303220000
76541

03/22/1993
09:51:02 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199303240000
79781

03/24/1993
01:19:16 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POHL, ERIC

199303240000
79881

03/24/1993
01:50:51 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHOCKLEY,
CANDICE J

199303050000
62981

03/05/1993
01:06:21 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP


