Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= N	ATIONAL	BANK OF	COMME	RCE; Date	Recorded	l= 1993;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301220000 21841	01/22/1993 02:14:07 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	ARGO, MALCOLM M						
199303040000 60841	03/04/1993 12:12:07 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES						
199303050000 62951	03/05/1993 01:04:30 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	NORRIS, RONALD C						
199303050000 62971	03/05/1993 01:06:19 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199303260000 82921	03/26/1993 02:57:04 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199304010000 87751	04/01/1993 11:05:08 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199304010000 87741	
199304200001 08751	04/20/1993 11:06:48 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199305060001 28961	05/06/1993 02:15:44 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HONTZAS, GEORGE						
199305060001 28971	05/06/1993 02:15:45 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONTZAS, GEORGE						
199306100001 68551	06/10/1993 01:14:10 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCCLELLAND, JOCELYN A						
199307210002 14841	07/21/1993 04:39:06 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLISLE, T O						
199307270002 19911	07/27/1993 09:13:12 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, JERRY W						
199309270002 97031	09/27/1993 01:00:18 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOBBS, ALICE THOMAS						
199310180003 24051	10/18/1993 04:59:00 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL CO						
199311030003 45841	11/03/1993 01:52:39 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUTLER, HOWARD J						
199310220003 28831	10/22/1993 07:57:51 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHLAND BANK						
199311290003 78611	11/29/1993 05:09:18 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	SLATON, JOHNNIE W					199206240001 21221	
199312170004 05391	12/17/1993 10:47:14 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EAGLE POINT ASSOC						

199312170004 05401	12/17/1993 10:47:16 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EAGLE POINT ASSOC				
199301260000 24701	01/26/1993 02:04:39 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFALL, RICHARD E				
199302180000 47441	02/18/1993 11:56:43 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTRAIT HOMES INC				
	02/03/1993 01:44:20 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FOGLE, F RICHARD				
199302090000 38191	02/09/1993 12:28:22 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REAMER DEV CORP				
199302260000 55121	02/26/1993 12:05:53 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARDY, FORREST				
199302260000 55141	02/26/1993 12:14:37 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	KINARD, PAUL M JR				
199302100000 38851	02/10/1993 10:02:22 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199212280003 12211	
199303220000 76541	03/22/1993 09:51:02 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK				
199303240000 79781	03/24/1993 01:19:16 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POHL, ERIC				
	03/24/1993 01:50:51 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHOCKLEY, CANDICE J				
199303050000 62981	03/05/1993 01:06:21 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP				